=
= =
P 3
»
& & a

2008
r o 4 4 4

= :.‘
saasan
2 B

*
)

homemove

Applicants may place bids on up to three properties for which they are eligible.

For further information please refer to the website or your user guide.

Way to bid

(Refer to the Scheme User Guide for more details)
» By internet at www.homemove.org.uk

» By telephone on 09062942036

* By test message to 07781472726

1 bed Flat

~ OB G P

ref no: ADUR17849

St Nicolas Court Block 1-20 St Nicolas
Lane, NULL, Shoreham By Sea, West
Sussex, BN43 5NY.

Landlord - Adur Homes
Rent £117.77 Weekly

1 Bedroom first floor flat with wet room in sheltered
housing scheme for over 55's ONLY. Community
alarm hard wired in to all flats, comes with a
pendant too and 24/7 access to support in an
emergency. Please do not bid on this property

if you are unable to manage the stairs as there

is NO LIFT ACCESS. Additional optional shared
use of communal lounge, kitchen and launderette.
A sheltered housing officer regularly visits the
scheme (each officer covers 4 schemes) Gas
central heating. Double Glazing. Door entry. Priority
to households needing this type of accommodation.
Alarm charge is £1.67 per week and is not eligible
for housing benefit or Universal Credit

1 bed Flat

= Bl & 0 »

ref no: ADUR18096

Avon Court Block 49-63 Odd Avon
Close, NULL, Sompting Lancing, West
Sussex, BN15 0BW.

Landlord - Adur Homes
Rent £115.74 Weekly

Sheltered Housing Scheme for over 55's ONLY -
Ground floor one bedroom flat with wet room so
priority will be given to those with a proven mobility
issue. There is a shared communal garden with
washing lines. Use of communal; lounge, kitchen &
laundry facilities, there is a guestroom available for
visitors to stay overnight (this is charged on a per
night basis). Sheltered Housing Officer visits this
scheme regularly (the Officer covers 4 schemes in
total) Property is fitted with community alarm this
service is compulsory and costs £1.67 per week
Door entry system, gas and electric, double glazing,
gas central heating. Please note the alarm charge is
not covered by HB or Universal Credit

2 bed Maisonette

2l 8 »

ref no: ADUR17960




West Court West Street, NULL, Shoreham-By- 2 bed maisonette in central Shoreham - Town

Sea, West Sussex, BN43 5XF. cent_re location close to the river, the beach and
the library. Ready to let New bathroom Close to
Landlord - Adur Homes transport links EPC rated C

Rent £108.93 Weekly

| 2 F o
2bed Flat 2] ref no: ADUR18837
Block 7 - 22 Laylands Road, NULL, Fishersgate 2Ibe.d segor:\d floor ﬂc?t - Central Iheating &hdotjbled
Portslade Brighton, West Sussex, BN41 1PU. glazing with secure door entry close to school an
recreation ground. On good bus route to Brighton
Landlord - Adur Homes & Worthing and close to local amenities. Near
Rent £112.46 Weekly Fishersgate train station and 700 bus route Void
works in progress expected back mid December
3bed H |3 v 2 f no: ADUR17866
e ouse =4 lé\‘] @ ref no
Stoney Lane, NULL, Shoreham-By-Sea, West 3 bed house - Adfapted. Near Holmbush centre and
Southlands Hospital Stair lift and wet room. You
Sussex, BN43 6LA. X
must have a need for these to be considered for
Landlord - Adur Homes this property On no 46 Bus route Please note this
Rent £130.44 Weekly property will not be ready until mid-late January due
to refurbishment works
3 bed Flat

[li'l m @J ref no: ADUR18176

Busticle Lane Block 19-29 Odd Busticle ‘;bed gr_ound roo(; fllgat n Somp;mg.dN7ef(; Eomptlng
Lane, NULL, Sompting Lancing, West -ecreatlon ground Bus routes an ew
kitchen, new bathroom Property is currently
Sussex, BN15 0DJ. . . . .
undergoing void works and is due back to us mid
Landlord - Adur Homes December

Rent £118.01 Weekly




Feedback Report

Magazine Issue Date

28/09/2023
28/09/2023
28/09/2023
28/09/2023

12/10/2023

28/09/2023

28/09/2023
11/10/2023
28/09/2023
12/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
28/09/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023

28/09/2023

28/09/2023

12/10/2023

19/10/2023

28/09/2023
28/09/2023
26/10/2023
12/10/2023
28/09/2023
28/09/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
28/09/2023
28/09/2023
28/09/2023
28/09/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023

26/10/2023

Advert
Reference
BRH345
BRH346
BRH4112
BRH5816

BRH7682

BRH9891

SHO003567

ADUR17887

BRH10459

BRH11085

BRH11091

BRH11141

BRH11573

BRH3389

BRH3439

BRH3944

BRH4431

BRH4478

BRH55734

BRH5809

BRH6114

BRH6172

BRH7395

BRH7496

BRH7696

BRH7962

BRH82

BRH8585

BRH9298

HYMAS57189

HYMAS7674

MAR27645

MAR32290

MSUS40991

Property Type

Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Bungalow
Flat
Flat

Flat

Location

Walter May House, Whitehawk
Road, Brighton, East Sussex
Whitehawk Road,
Brighton, East Sussex
Kingston Close,

Hove, East Sussex
Johnson Bank, Wellington
Road, Brighton, East Sussex
Hampshire Court, Upper
St James's street,
Brighton, East Sussex
Jubilee Court The
Crescent, The Crescent,
Moulsecoomb, Brighton
97A St James Street, Brighton
Adur Court Stoney Lane,
NULL, Shoreham-
By-Sea, West Sussex
Ryelands Drive, Bates Estate,
Brighton, East Sussex
Waldron Avenue, Coldean,
Brighton, East Sussex
The Charltons,
Brighton, East Sussex
Beatty Avenue, Coldean,
Brighton, East Sussex
Essex Place, Montague
Street, Brighton, East Sussex
Evelyn Court, Windlesham
Close, Portslade, East Sussex
Elizabeth Court, 65 Wilbury
Road, Hove, East Sussex
Dudeney Lodge, Upper
Hollingdean Road,
Brighton, East Sussex
Dudeney Lodge, Upper
Hollingdean Road,
Brighton, East Sussex
Muriel House, Ingram Crescent
West, Hove, East Sussex
40 Brooke Mead Flat 31
Brooke Mead Albion Street,
NULL, Brighton, East Sussex
Johnson Bank, Wellington
Road, Brighton, East Sussex
Laburnum Grove, Burstead
Close, Hollingdean, Brighton
The Pines, Canterbury Drive,
Brighton, East Sussex
Wiltshire House, Lavender
Street, Brighton, East Sussex
Ardingly Court, High Street,
Kemp Town, Brighton
Queensway, Craven Vale,
Brighton, East Sussex
Sloane Court, Park Street,
Brighton, East Sussex
Bowring Way,
Brighton, East Sussex
Norwood, Carden Hill,
Brighton, East Sussex
Birdham Road, Moulsecoomb,
Brighton, East Sussex
Cobden House, Meadway,
Midhurst, West Sussex
1 Rankin Court,

NULL, West Sussex
Cobden House,
Meadway, West Sussex
Egmont House, Egmont
Road, West Sussex
Ribbetts House, Trinity Road,
Hurstpierpoint, West Sussex

Bids*

13

10

17

23

28

42

49

12

30

26

48

13

26

63

Priority Band
C

©

Who the property was let to

Priority Date
17/11/2022

09/02/2023
21/04/2023
05/04/2023

05/05/2023

21/02/2023

21/04/2023
24/02/2023
16/09/2022
08/07/2022
13/03/2023
29/08/2018
09/01/2023
31/03/2023
12/04/2021

08/02/2019

18/05/2023

26/10/2022

23/02/2023

22/12/2022
15/12/2020
18/04/2023
05/12/2022
26/04/2023
25/04/2023
20/01/2023
22/02/2023
23/03/2023
28/10/2022
06/10/2023
28/11/2022
16/09/2003
20/06/2023

10/06/2022

List(Member)
Homeseeker

Homeseeker
Homeless
Homeless

Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Homeless
Homeseeker
Transfer
Homeseeker
Transfer
Homeless
Transfer
Homeless
Transfer

Transfer

Homeless

Homeless

Council Interest

Homeless
Homeseeker
Transfer
Council Interest
Homeless
Council Interest
Transfer
Council Interest
Council Interest
Homeless
Homeless
Homeless
Homeseeker
Homeseeker

Homeseeker



28/09/2023

28/09/2023

28/09/2023

28/09/2023

28/09/2023

28/09/2023

11/10/2023
12/10/2023

12/10/2023

26/10/2023

25/10/2023

16/11/2023

28/09/2023

28/09/2023

28/09/2023

28/09/2023

28/09/2023

26/10/2023

12/10/2023

28/09/2023

26/10/2023

26/10/2023

26/10/2023

26/10/2023

28/09/2023

26/10/2023

12/10/2023

26/10/2023

28/09/2023
28/09/2023

28/09/2023
12/10/2023

28/09/2023

28/09/2023
28/09/2023

28/09/2023

12/10/2023

12/10/2023
12/10/2023

SH003260

SHO003427

SHO003555

SH003591

SHO003604

SHO003606

SH003634
SHO003691

SH003694

SH003738

SH003754

SHO003837

WHM41096

WHM60117

ADUR19335

AFF35173

AFF56368

BRH11070

BRH11585

BRH1325

BRH1995

BRH4678

BRH5260

BRH528

BRH5566

BRH8476

RAVN60202

SH003326

SH003390
SHO003439

SH003470
SHO003558

SH003576

SH003579
SHO003608

SH003610

SHO003650

SH003689
SHO003690

Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat

Flat
Flat

Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat
Flat
House
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Maisonette
House
Flat
Flat

Flat
Flat

Flat
Flat

Bungalow

Flat
Flat

Flat
Flat

Flat
House

Ribbetts House, Trinity
Road, Hassocks
Worsell Drive,
Copthorne, Crawley
Tollgate, Lindfield,
Haywards Heath
Collingwood Road,
Worthing, West Sussex
Gowers Close, Ardingly,
Haywards Heath
Riverside, Chichester,
West Sussex
Brecon Close, Worthing
Wynnstay, Oakhall
Park, Burgess Hill
Upper Chalvington Place,
Brighton, East Sussex
Barclay House,
Wellington Road, Brighton
Kingsfield Close,
Southwick, West Sussex
New Larchwood, Waldron
Avenue, Brighton
Limbrick Lane,
Worthing, West Sussex
Buckrams House,

3 Snapdragon
Lane, West Sussex
Harbour Court Whiterock
Place, NULL,
Southwick, West Sussex
8 Lloyd Road, Graylingwell
Park, West Sussex
Royal Oak House,
Sandhill Lane, Crawley
Down, West Sussex
Hawkhurst Place, Hawkhurst
Road, Coldean, Brighton
Essex Place, Montague
Street, Kemp Town, Brighton
Bexhill Road, Woodingdean,
Brighton, East Sussex
Waverley Crescent,
Brighton, East Sussex
Portland Road,

Hove, East Sussex
Storrington Close, Hangleton,
Hove, East Sussex
Kestrel Court, Swanborough
Place, Brighton, East Sussex
Wickhurst Rise,
Portslade, East Sussex
Rotherfield Crescent, Brighton,
East sussex, East Sussex
Ruppell Rise, NULL,
Haywards Heath, West Sussex
Cherry, Bowring
Way, Brighton
Orchard Way, East Grinstead
60 Green Lane,
Chichester, West Sussex
Nicholson Place, Copthorne
Clarke Court, Walsingham
Road, Brighton
Edgehill Close,
Worthing, Sussex
Charles Avenue, Chichester
Clifton Court, Chichester,
West Sussex
Cherry Orchard Road,
Chichester, West Sussex
Lovegrove Court, Ingram
Crescent East, Hove
Pendragon Court, Arthur Street
The Green, Chichester,
West Sssex

20

18

80

27

72

10

26

83

90

35

15

130

20

46

20

36

131

18
26

11

20

50

16/04/2023

24/10/2022

12/10/2022

20/09/2021

14/11/2022

02/08/2022

07/03/2022
10/12/2021

05/06/2023

05/05/2023

18/09/2023

18/08/2021

01/06/2023

08/07/2019

16/03/2021

03/10/2023

20/10/2020

01/02/2019

21/06/2021

16/06/2016

14/06/2023

05/06/2014

01/06/2023

16/05/2023

17/02/2021

01/04/2019

14/08/2023

02/03/2022

25/03/2023
12/09/2023

27/02/2023
14/11/2020

29/06/2022

12/02/2023
25/09/2023

19/09/2023

20/02/2020

14/02/2020
27/07/2022

Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Transfer

Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Homeseeker
Homeseeker

Homeless

Council Interest

Transfer

Council Interest

Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Transfer

Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Transfer

Homeseeker

Homeless

Transfer

Homeless

Council Interest

Homeless

Transfer

Homeless

Homeseeker

Homeless

Homeseeker
Homeseeker

Transfer
Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Homeseeker
Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Homeless

Homeless
Homeseeker



26/10/2023 SH003726 Flat Ingram Court, Ingram Crescent 16 C 02/08/2022 Homeless
East, Hove, East Sussex

26/10/2023 SH003737 Flat Saunders Park Rise, 1 C 16/02/2020 Transfer
Brighton, East Sussex

11/10/2023 WHM41890 Flat Cambourne Court, 24 Shelley 1 C 04/05/2022 Homeseeker

Road, Worthing, West Sussex
11/10/2023 WHM52503 Flat William Morris Court, Angola 1 C 27/04/2021 Homeseeker
Road, Worthing, West Sussex

12/10/2023 WHM57774 Flat King Edward Avenue, 55 A 20/12/2019 Homeseeker
Worthing, West Sussex

12/10/2023 BRH10920 House Ringmer Close, 175 A 13/03/2020 Transfer
Brighton, East Sussex

12/10/2023 BRH3716 House Hallyburton Road, 303 A 02/07/2013 Homeless

Hove, East Sussex

28/09/2023 BRH8174 House Queens Park Road, 211 A 03/11/2022 Council Interest
Brighton, East Sussex

28/09/2023 BRH860 House Whitehawk Way, Whitehawk, 92 B 13/02/2023 Homeseeker

Brighton, East Sussex
28/09/2023 SH003582 End of Curf Way, Burgess Hill 82 B 16/05/2023 Transfer
terrace house

12/10/2023 SH003633 House Valentines Lea, Petworth 6 C 17/04/2023 Transfer

28/09/2023 BRH7511 House Sussex Street, 38 C 22/05/2014 Homeless
Brighton, East Sussex

12/10/2023 BRH1750 House Coolham Drive, Whitehawk, 4 A 17/10/2022 Council Interest

Brighton, East Sussex

Cross-Boundary
Tenants and homeseekers registered with any homemove partner can bid for these properties.




No Record Found



