

# homemove

Applicants may place bids on up to three properties for which they are eligible.

For further information please refer to the website or your user guide.

## Way to bid

(Refer to the Scheme User Guide for more details)

- · By internet at www.homemove.org.uk
- By telephone on 09062942036
- By test message to 07781472726

#### 1 bed Flat













ref no: ADUR17849

St Nicolas Court Block 1-20 St Nicolas Lane, NULL, Shoreham By Sea, West Sussex, BN43 5NY.

Landlord - Adur Homes Rent £117.77 Weekly 1 Bedroom first floor flat with wet room in sheltered housing scheme for over 55's ONLY. Community alarm hard wired in to all flats, comes with a pendant too and 24/7 access to support in an emergency. Please do not bid on this property if you are unable to manage the stairs as there is NO LIFT ACCESS. Additional optional shared use of communal lounge, kitchen and launderette. A sheltered housing officer regularly visits the scheme (each officer covers 4 schemes) Gas central heating. Double Glazing. Door entry. Priority to households needing this type of accommodation. Alarm charge is £1.67 per week and is not eligible for housing benefit or Universal Credit

#### 1 bed Flat













ref no: ADUR18096

Avon Court Block 49-63 Odd Avon Close, NULL, Sompting Lancing, West Sussex, BN15 0BW.

Landlord - Adur Homes Rent £115.74 Weekly Sheltered Housing Scheme for over 55's ONLY - Ground floor one bedroom flat with wet room so priority will be given to those with a proven mobility issue. There is a shared communal garden with washing lines. Use of communal; lounge, kitchen & laundry facilities, there is a guestroom available for visitors to stay overnight (this is charged on a per night basis). Sheltered Housing Officer visits this scheme regularly (the Officer covers 4 schemes in total) Property is fitted with community alarm this service is compulsory and costs £1.67 per week Door entry system, gas and electric, double glazing, gas central heating. Please note the alarm charge is not covered by HB or Universal Credit

2 bed Maisonette









ref no: ADUR17960

West Court West Street, NULL, Shoreham-By-Sea, West Sussex, BN43 5XF.

Landlord - Adur Homes Rent £108.93 Weekly 2 bed maisonette in central Shoreham - Town centre location close to the river, the beach and the library. Ready to let New bathroom Close to transport links EPC rated C

#### 

Block 7 - 22 Laylands Road, NULL, Fishersgate Portslade Brighton, West Sussex, BN41 1PU.

Landlord - Adur Homes Rent £112.46 Weekly 2 bed second floor flat - Central heating & double glazing with secure door entry close to school and recreation ground. On good bus route to Brighton & Worthing and close to local amenities. Near Fishersgate train station and 700 bus route Void works in progress expected back mid December

### 3 bed House [3] Fr 2 (2) ref no: ADUR17866

Stoney Lane, NULL, Shoreham-By-Sea, West Sussex. BN43 6LA.

Landlord - Adur Homes Rent £130.44 Weekly 3 bed house - Adapted. Near Holmbush centre and Southlands Hospital Stair lift and wet room. You must have a need for these to be considered for this property On no 46 Bus route Please note this property will not be ready until mid-late January due to refurbishment works

## 3 bed Flat 3 bed Flat ref no: ADUR18176

Busticle Lane Block 19-29 Odd Busticle Lane, NULL, Sompting Lancing, West Sussex, BN15 0DJ.

Landlord - Adur Homes Rent £118.01 Weekly 3 bed ground floor flat in Sompting. Near Sompting Recreation ground Bus routes 7 and 740 New kitchen, new bathroom Property is currently undergoing void works and is due back to us mid December

# Feedback Report

	Reference				Priority Band	Priority Date	List(Member)
28/09/2023	BRH345	Flat	Walter May House, Whitehawk Road, Brighton, East Sussex	6	С	17/11/2022	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	BRH346	Flat	Whitehawk Road, Brighton, East Sussex	3	С	09/02/2023	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	BRH4112	Flat	Kingston Close, Hove, East Sussex	13	С	21/04/2023	Homeless
28/09/2023	BRH5816	Flat	Johnson Bank, Wellington Road, Brighton, East Sussex	6	С	05/04/2023	Homeless
12/10/2023	BRH7682	Flat	Hampshire Court, Upper St James's street, Brighton, East Sussex	10	С	05/05/2023	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	BRH9891	Flat	Jubilee Court The Crescent, The Crescent, Moulsecoomb, Brighton	1	С	21/02/2023	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	SH003567	Flat	97A St James Street, Brighton	5	С	21/04/2023	Homeless
11/10/2023	ADUR17887	Flat	Adur Court Stoney Lane, NULL, Shoreham- By-Sea, West Sussex	1	D	24/02/2023	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	BRH10459	Flat	Ryelands Drive, Bates Estate, Brighton, East Sussex	17	Α	16/09/2022	Transfer
12/10/2023	BRH11085	Flat	Waldron Avenue, Coldean, Brighton, East Sussex	23	Α	08/07/2022	Homeseeker
26/10/2023	BRH11091	Flat	The Charltons, Brighton, East Sussex	28	Α	13/03/2023	Transfer
26/10/2023	BRH11141	Flat	Beatty Avenue, Coldean, Brighton, East Sussex	42	С	29/08/2018	Homeless
28/09/2023	BRH11573	Flat	Essex Place, Montague Street, Brighton, East Sussex	49	Α	09/01/2023	Transfer
12/10/2023	BRH3389	Flat	Evelyn Court, Windlesham Close, Portslade, East Sussex	12	С	31/03/2023	Homeless
12/10/2023	BRH3439	Flat	Elizabeth Court, 65 Wilbury Road, Hove, East Sussex	30	Α	12/04/2021	Transfer
28/09/2023	BRH3944	Flat	Dudeney Lodge, Upper Hollingdean Road, Brighton, East Sussex	8	В	08/02/2019	Transfer
28/09/2023	BRH4431	Flat	Dudeney Lodge, Upper Hollingdean Road, Brighton, East Sussex	6	С	18/05/2023	Homeless
12/10/2023	BRH4478	Flat	Muriel House, Ingram Crescent West, Hove, East Sussex	26	С	26/10/2022	Homeless
19/10/2023	BRH55734	Flat	40 Brooke Mead Flat 31 Brooke Mead Albion Street, NULL, Brighton, East Sussex	1	А	23/02/2023	Council Interest
28/09/2023	BRH5809	Flat	Johnson Bank, Wellington Road, Brighton, East Sussex	48	С	22/12/2022	Homeless
28/09/2023	BRH6114	Flat	Laburnum Grove, Burstead Close, Hollingdean, Brighton	13	С	15/12/2020	Homeseeker
26/10/2023	BRH6172	Flat	The Pines, Canterbury Drive, Brighton, East Sussex	26	Α	18/04/2023	Transfer
12/10/2023	BRH7395	Flat	Wiltshire House, Lavender Street, Brighton, East Sussex	63	Α	05/12/2022	Council Interest
28/09/2023	BRH7496	Flat	Ardingly Court, High Street, Kemp Town, Brighton	19	С	26/04/2023	Homeless
28/09/2023	BRH7696	Flat	Queensway, Craven Vale, Brighton, East Sussex	12	Α	25/04/2023	Council Interest
12/10/2023	BRH7962	Flat	Sloane Court, Park Street, Brighton, East Sussex	31	В	20/01/2023	Transfer
12/10/2023	BRH82	Flat	Bowring Way, Brighton, East Sussex	10	А	22/02/2023	Council Interest
28/09/2023	BRH8585	Flat	Norwood, Carden Hill, Brighton, East Sussex	20	A	23/03/2023	Council Interest
28/09/2023	BRH9298	Flat	Birdham Road, Moulsecoomb, Brighton, East Sussex	25	С	28/10/2022	Homeless
28/09/2023	HYMA57189	Flat	Cobden House, Meadway, Midhurst, West Sussex	4	С	06/10/2023	Homeless
28/09/2023	HYMA57674	Bungalow	1 Rankin Court, NULL, West Sussex	107	C	28/11/2022	Homeless
12/10/2023	MAR27645	Flat	Cobden House, Meadway, West Sussex	1	D	16/09/2003	Homeseeker
12/10/2023	MAR32290	Flat	Egmont House, Egmont Road, West Sussex	5	C	20/06/2023	Homeseeker
26/10/2023	MSUS40991	Flat	Ribbetts House, Trinity Road,	3	D	10/06/2022	Homeseeker

28/09/2023	SH003260	Flat	Ribbetts House, Trinity Road, Hassocks	2	D	16/04/2023	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	SH003427	Flat	Worsell Drive, Copthorne, Crawley	20	D	24/10/2022	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	SH003555	Flat	Tollgate, Lindfield, Haywards Heath	18	С	12/10/2022	Transfer
28/09/2023	SH003591	Flat	Collingwood Road,	80	С	20/09/2021	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	SH003604	Flat	Worthing, West Sussex Gowers Close, Ardingly,	27	С	14/11/2022	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	SH003606	Flat	Haywards Heath Riverside, Chichester,	72	С	02/08/2022	Homeseeker
11/10/2023	SH003634	Flat	West Sussex Brecon Close, Worthing	1	С	07/03/2022	Homeseeker
12/10/2023	SH003691	Flat	Wynnstay, Oakhall Park, Burgess Hill	10	D	10/12/2021	Homeseeker
12/10/2023	SH003694	Flat	Upper Chalvington Place, Brighton, East Sussex	4	С	05/06/2023	Homeless
26/10/2023	SH003738	Flat	Barclay House, Wellington Road, Brighton	26	А	05/05/2023	Council Interest
25/10/2023	SH003754	Flat	Kingsfield Close, Southwick, West Sussex	1	А	18/09/2023	Transfer
16/11/2023	SH003837	Flat	New Larchwood, Waldron Avenue, Brighton	1	С	18/08/2021	Council Interest
28/09/2023	WHM41096	Flat	Limbrick Lane, Worthing, West Sussex	83	А	01/06/2023	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	WHM60117	Flat	Buckrams House, 3 Snapdragon Lane, West Sussex	90	В	08/07/2019	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	ADUR19335	Flat	Harbour Court Whiterock Place, NULL, Southwick, West Sussex	35	В	16/03/2021	Transfer
28/09/2023	AFF35173	Flat	8 Lloyd Road, Graylingwell Park, West Sussex	6	С	03/10/2023	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	AFF56368	Flat	Royal Oak House, Sandhill Lane, Crawley Down, West Sussex	7	С	20/10/2020	Homeseeker
26/10/2023	BRH11070	Flat	Hawkhurst Place, Hawkhurst Road, Coldean, Brighton	6	С	01/02/2019	Transfer
12/10/2023	BRH11585	Flat	Essex Place, Montague Street, Kemp Town, Brighton	15	С	21/06/2021	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	BRH1325	House	Bexhill Road, Woodingdean, Brighton, East Sussex	130	С	16/06/2016	Homeless
26/10/2023	BRH1995	Flat	Waverley Crescent, Brighton, East Sussex	20	А	14/06/2023	Transfer
26/10/2023	BRH4678	Flat	Portland Road, Hove, East Sussex	46	С	05/06/2014	Homeless
26/10/2023	BRH5260	Flat	Storrington Close, Hangleton, Hove, East Sussex	20	А	01/06/2023	Council Interest
26/10/2023	BRH528	Flat	Kestrel Court, Swanborough Place, Brighton, East Sussex	5	С	16/05/2023	Homeless
28/09/2023	BRH5566	Maisonette	Wickhurst Rise, Portslade, East Sussex	36	А	17/02/2021	Transfer
26/10/2023	BRH8476	House	Rotherfield Crescent, Brighton, East sussex, East Sussex	131	С	01/04/2019	Homeless
12/10/2023	RAVN60202	Flat	Ruppell Rise, NULL, Haywards Heath, West Sussex	4	В	14/08/2023	Homeseeker
26/10/2023	SH003326	Flat	Cherry, Bowring Way, Brighton	3	С	02/03/2022	Homeless
28/09/2023	SH003390	Flat	Orchard Way, East Grinstead	5	D	25/03/2023	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	SH003439	Flat	60 Green Lane, Chichester, West Sussex	7	С	12/09/2023	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	SH003470	Flat	Nicholson Place, Copthorne	18	D	27/02/2023	Transfer
12/10/2023	SH003558	Flat	Clarke Court, Walsingham Road, Brighton	26	С	14/11/2020	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	SH003576	Bungalow	Edgehill Close, Worthing, Sussex	2	С	29/06/2022	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	SH003579	Flat	Charles Avenue, Chichester	7	С	12/02/2023	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	SH003608	Flat	Clifton Court, Chichester,	5	С	25/09/2023	Homeseeker
20/00/2022	CL1002610	Flot	West Sussex	4.4		40/00/2022	Uzmanokar
28/09/2023	SH003610	Flat	Cherry Orchard Road, Chichester, West Sussex	11	С	19/09/2023	Homeseeker
12/10/2023	SH003650	Flat	Lovegrove Court, Ingram Crescent East, Hove	20	С	20/02/2020	Homeless
12/10/2023	SH003689		Pendragon Court, Arthur Street	35	С	14/02/2020	Homeless
12/10/2023	SH003690	House	The Green, Chichester, West Sssex	50	В	27/07/2022	Homeseeker
					,		

						1	1
26/10/2023	SH003726	Flat	Ingram Court, Ingram Crescent East, Hove, East Sussex	16	С	02/08/2022	Homeless
26/10/2023	SH003737	Flat	Saunders Park Rise, Brighton, East Sussex	1	С	16/02/2020	Transfer
11/10/2023	WHM41890	Flat	Cambourne Court, 24 Shelley Road, Worthing, West Sussex	1	С	04/05/2022	Homeseeker
11/10/2023	WHM52503	Flat	William Morris Court, Angola Road, Worthing, West Sussex	1	С	27/04/2021	Homeseeker
12/10/2023	WHM57774	Flat	King Edward Avenue, Worthing, West Sussex	55	А	20/12/2019	Homeseeker
12/10/2023	BRH10920	House	Ringmer Close, Brighton, East Sussex	175	Α	13/03/2020	Transfer
12/10/2023	BRH3716	House	Hallyburton Road, Hove, East Sussex	303	Α	02/07/2013	Homeless
28/09/2023	BRH8174	House	Queens Park Road, Brighton, East Sussex	211	Α	03/11/2022	Council Interest
28/09/2023	BRH860	House	Whitehawk Way, Whitehawk, Brighton, East Sussex	92	В	13/02/2023	Homeseeker
28/09/2023	SH003582	End of terrace house	Curf Way, Burgess Hill	82	В	16/05/2023	Transfer
12/10/2023	SH003633	House	Valentines Lea, Petworth	6	С	17/04/2023	Transfer
28/09/2023	BRH7511	House	Sussex Street, Brighton, East Sussex	38	С	22/05/2014	Homeless
12/10/2023	BRH1750	House	Coolham Drive, Whitehawk, Brighton, East Sussex	4	Α	17/10/2022	Council Interest



Cross-Boundary
Tenants and homeseekers registered with any homemove partner can bid for these properties.

Feedback R	eport						
Magazine Issue Date	Advert Prop	Property Type	Location	Bids*	Who the property was let to		
Mayazine Issue Date		Flopelty Type	LUCATION		Driority Bond	Driority Data	Liot(Mambar)

No Record Found